
 

 

 

 

 

 

IN THE CROWN COURT AT DERBY 

 

THE QUEEN – v - *************************  

 

********************* is charged as follows:  

 

 

STATEMENT OF OFFENCE 

 

Theft, contrary to section 1 (1) of the Theft Act 1968.  

 
 

PARTICULARS OF OFFENCE 

 

******************* on the 11
th
 day of October 2008 stole four 

DVD’s belonging to Cavanagh’s Convenience Store to the value of 

£51.86. 
 

INDICTMENT  
 

Resource 3h 


